FALL 2024

DAY
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday-Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday-Sunday
Wednesday

DATE(s)
5/18/2024
5/20/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/27/2024
5/29/2024
6/7/2024
6/14/2024
6/17/2024
6/19/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
7/1/2024
71412024
7/10/2024
7120/24-7/23/24
7/17/2024
7/24/2024
7126/24-7/28/24

EVENT

Clerkship Block 1 Begins
Admissions Interview Day--Virtual
P4 Career Prep: CV and Resume prep/updates--3-5 PM MANDATORY

P4 Career Prep: Letter of Intent/Cover Letter from 3-5PM via Zoom (optional)
Admissions Interview Day--Virtual
Admissions Interview Day--Virtual
Admissions Interview Day--Virtual

Admissions Interview Day--Virtual
Clerkship Block 1 Ends
Clerkship Block 2 Begins

P4 Career Prep: Interview Skills--3-5 PM MANDATORY for P4s, open to all students
AACP Annual Meeting in Boston, MA

Career Development Workshop: Fellowship CV/LOI Reviews and Q&A

Career Development Workshop: Debt and Financial Management

Texas Pharmacy Association Meeting in Dallas



SPRING 2025 Academic / Events Calendar

We are transitioning to a single calendar for Academic/Events Calendar. To see events for Spring 2025, please look at that
Spring 2025 Academic Events Calendar. For Summer 2025 events, please look at the Summer 2025 Academic Events

Calendar




	2024-2025 Executive Summary

