FALL 2024

DAY	DATE(s)	EVENT
Saturday	5/18/2024	2024 Commencement/Hooding Ceremony
Monday	5/20/2024	Clerkship Block 1 Begins
Wednesday	5/22/2024	Admissions Interview DayVirtual
Wednesday	5/22/2024	P4 Career Prep: CV and Resume prep/updates3-5 PM MANDATORY
Monday	5/27/2024	HOLIDAY – Memorial Day
Wednesday	5/29/2024	P4 Career Prep: Letter of Intent/Cover Letter from 3-5PM via Zoom (optional)
Friday	6/7/2024	Admissions Interview DayVirtual
Friday	6/14/2024	Admissions Interview DayVirtual
Monday	6/17/2024	Admissions Interview DayVirtual
Monday	6/19/2024	HOLIDAYJuneteenth
Friday	6/28/2024	Admissions Interview DayVirtual
Friday	6/28/2024	Clerkship Block 1 Ends
Monday	7/1/2024	Clerkship Block 2 Begins
Thursday	7/4/2024	HOLIDAY – Fourth of July
Wednesday	7/10/2024	P4 Career Prep: Interview Skills3-5 PM MANDATORY for P4s, open to all students
Saturday-Tuesday	7/20/24-7/23/24	AACP Annual Meeting in Boston, MA
Wednesday	7/17/2024	Career Development Workshop: Fellowship CV/LOI Reviews and Q&A
Wednesday	7/24/2024	Career Development Workshop: Debt and Financial Management
Friday-Sunday	7/26/24-7/28/24	Texas Pharmacy Association Meeting in Dallas
Wednesday		

SPRING 2025

Academic / Events Calendar

We are transitioning to a single calendar for Academic/Events Calendar. To see events for Spring 2025, please look at that Spring 2025 Academic Events Calendar. For Summer 2025 events, please look at the Summer 2025 Academic Events Calendar